—

SKATE ONTARIO
SEATECARADA

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

NEXXICE

llderton Intermediate
Meraki

EDGE

Club

Burlington Skating Centre
llderton Skating Club
Leaside Skating Club
Skate Oakville

Sherri Agnew

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

10-Feb-2018

Ontario Regional Synchronized Skating Championships

Middlesex Centre Complex
February 9, 2018 to February 11, 2018

Intermediate Synchro

Category Result Summary

@
@
©)
4

Points

107.12
102.04
99.54
92.60

Section FP(0.5) FP
ON 3534 (1) 71.78
ON 3464 (2 67.40
ON 3453 (3 65.01
ON 30.06 (4 62.54
1:30:32PM

Sabrina Wong

)

PATINAGECAMNADA



