

Ontario Regional Synchronized Skating Championships

Middlesex Centre Complex February 9, 2018 to February 11, 2018 Intermediate Synchro

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>FP(0.5)</u>		FP		Points
1	NEXXICE	Burlington Skating Centre	ON	35.34	(1)	71.78	(1)	107.12
2	Ilderton Intermediate	Ilderton Skating Club	ON	34.64	(2)	67.40	(2)	102.04
3	Meraki	Leaside Skating Club	ON	34.53	(3)	65.01	(3)	99.54
4	EDGE	Skate Oakville	ON	30.06	(4)	62.54	(4)	92.60

Sherri Agnew



Sabrina Wong

